
ZALA

ALTO

-EG -MB -PG-MB-RB-EG

SEAT  FINISHE S
-PG-FG

TABLE  FINISHE S

Maturity Blue / 
Range Blue

Elapse Grey Present Grey / 
Forecast Grey

Elapse Grey Maturity Blue Present Grey

ELEV8 2

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
EVM-1200	 1200 desk	
EVM-1400	 1400 desk	
EVM-1600	 1600 desk	

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE DESK

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

ALT50001	 Single seat	
ALT50008	 Table	
ALT50008-P	 Table with ION	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	      PRICE
ZAL300T1-K	 3D adjustable arms    

THE BIGGEST  DEAL S AT  THE  BEST  PRICES!

TEL :  01 51  5 48 7111 SALE S@DAMS.COM     W W W.DAMS.COM

 Free  del iver y  on  orders  over  Free  del iver y  on  orders  over 
£ 300 to  your  warehouse£ 300 to  your  warehouse

Overpr int  this  f lyer  on Overpr int  this  f lyer  on 
mydams.commydams.com

	
FEATURES:

800mm deep

25mm desktops; maximum 
weight loading of 120kg

Height adjustability from 
700mm to 1200mm

Noise level of 44db

Single motor for fast, fluid and
natural movement

ALTO

WOOD FINISHE S

FR AME FINISHE S

Beech
B

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Walnut
W

White
WH

White/
Oak
WO

White
WH

Silver
S

THE BIGGEST  DEALS
AT THE BEST  PRICES!

£

FROM£

ONLY

£

FROM
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Office Furniture Tech Ltd, Brigella Mills, Little Horton Lane, Bradford, BD5 9LN

£350.00

£350.00
£378.00

£406.00

£161.00

£161.00

£137.00

£137.00
£80.00
£119.00

sales@officefurnituretech.co.uk /
officefurnituretech@gmail.com

07459691324



MeshMesh
TaskTask

ALTINO
Black
BLK

Blue
BLU

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
AH10-000	 No arms	
AH11-000	    Fixed arms	
AH12-000	    Adjustable arms	  

Black 
fabric 
seat

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
RON300T1-B	 Fixed arms	

Black
K

Blue
B

Black
K

Blue
B

Black 
air mesh 

seat

Black 
air mesh 

seat

Black 
air mesh 

seat

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
CUR300T1	 Adjustable arms	

CURVA

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
HAL300T1-K	 Fixed arms	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
ARC300T1-G	 Adjustable arms	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
TYL-300T1	 Fixed arms	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
SND300K2-K	 Adjustable arms	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
JNS300T1-K	 Fixed arms	

Black 
fabric 
seat

HALE

RONAN

SENZA MESH

JONAS

ARCADE SANDRO

TYLER

Seating

LOCKABLE
SEAT TILT

MECHANISM

ADJUSTABLE
MESH HEAD REST

FOLD-AWAY
PIVOT ARMS

CODE 	 ARMS	 PRICE
SM40-000	 No arms	
SM43-000	 Fixed arms	
SM44-000	 Adjustable arms	
SM46-000	 Folding arms	

          £  

FROM

          £  

FROM

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

£

ONLY
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£70.00

£70.00
£84.00
£98.00

£74.00

£74.00

£77.00

£77.00

£91.00

£91.00

£139.00

£139.00

£119.00

£119.00

£189.00

£189.00

£133.00

£133.00
£161.00
£179.00
£189.00

£161.00

£161.00



TaskTask
BILBAO

Charcoal
C

Blue
B

PORTER

CODE	 ARM TYPE	   PRICE	
POR300T1-K	 Adjustable arms	  

CODE	 ARM TYPE	    PRICE	
BILB1	 No arms	    
BIL308B1	     Fixed arms	          
BIL309B1 	     Adjustable arms      

Black

CODE	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
ZEU200K2	 Adjustable arms	

Faux 
Leather

ZEUS

CODE	 ARM TYPE	     PRICE
TUS300T1	 Pivot arms 	     

TUSC AN

Blue
B

Black
K

SOFIA

CODE	     ARM TYPE	    PRICE	
SOF300T1	     Adjustable arms	   

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

CAVALIER

Black 
leather
faced

NOBLE

CODE	    ARM TYPE	       PRICE	
NBO300T1	    Fixed arms	       

CODE	    ARM TYPE	     PRICE	
CAV300T1	    Fixed arms	    

Faux 
Leather

VA N TA G E
CODE 	 ARM TYPE 	 PRICE
V100-00	 No arms	
V101-00	 Fixed arms	
V102-00	 Adjustable arms	

Red
R

Charcoal
C

Blue
B

Burgundy
BU

Black
K

Grey
G

CODE	 BACK TYPE	 PRICE
BARI200T1	 Medium back	
BARI300T1	 High back	

BARI
Faux 

Leather

SANDRO

TYLER

Executive ChairsExecutive Chairs

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE
ARMS 

SEAT & BACK
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

LOCKABLE
RECLINING BACK

110mm

70mm

FabricFabric TaskTask

          £  

FROM

          £  

FROM

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

£

FROM

Big-Deals-Nov_23-mydams-red_V2.indd   3Big-Deals-Nov_23-mydams-red_V2.indd   3 30/10/2023   11:0230/10/2023   11:02

£62.00

£62.00
£76.00
£80.00

£60.00

£60.00
£74.00
£78.00

£210.00

£210.00

£175.00

£175.00

£140.00

£140.00

£235.00

£235.00

£126.00

£126.00
£140.00

£81.00

£81.00

£140.00

£140.00



BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

DESKING: BS EN527:2016 
STORAGE: BS EN14073:2004  
PARTS 2&3, BS EN14074:2004

MAESTRO 25 IS DESIGNED, 
MANUFACTURED & TESTED IN THE UK  
TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT UK TESTING.

WOOD FINISHE S
Beech

B
Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey Oak
GO

CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  	 PRICE
ES800S	 800mm 	 400mm	
ES1000S	 1000mm 	 400mm	
ES1200S	 1200mm 	 400mm	
ES1400S	 1400mm	 400mm	
ES1600S	 1600mm 	 400mm	
ES1800S	 1800mm 	 400mm	

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

DESK TOP SCREENS MAESTRO 25

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14EL	 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14ER	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16EL	 1600mm	 Left hand	 £109.00
MC16ER	 1600mm	 Right hand	 £109.00
MC18EL	 1800mm	 Left hand	 £119.00
MC18ER	 1800mm	 Right hand	 £119.00

Add frame colour and top finish when ordering 
SBK312 with black frame in white = SBK312W

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
SBK312	 SBS312	 SBWH312	 1200mm	 3 drawer	
SBK314	 SBS314	 SBWH314	 1400mm	 3 drawer 	
SBK316	 SBS316	 SBWH316	 1600mm 	 3 drawer	

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
SBK212	 SBS212	 SBWH212	 1200mm	 2 drawer	
SBK214	 SBS214	 SBWH214	 1400mm	 2 drawer 	
SBK216	 SBS216	 SBWH216	 1600mm 	 2 drawer	
Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g SBS216 with silver frame in walnut = SBS216W

DE SK S &  PEDE STAL S BUNDLE DEAL S

Please add top finish when ordering e.g EBS16R in grey oak = EBS16RGO

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		  WIDTH	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
EBK14L	 EBS14L	 EBWH14L	 1400mm left hand 	
EBK14R	 EBS14R	 EBWH14R	 1400mm right hand	
EBK16L	 EBS16L	 EBWH16L	 1600mm left hand 	
EBK16R	 EBS16R	 EBWH16R	 1600mm right hand	
EBK18L	 EBS18L	 EBWH18L	 1800mm left hand 	
EBK18R	 EBS18R	 EBWH18R	 1800mm right hand	 800

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC12P2 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14P2	 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16P2	 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18P2	 1800mm	 800mm	

STRAIGHTSTR AIGHT FIXED PEDE STAL

Width

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16P2 with white frame in beech = MC16P2WHB

Desks

DE SK WITH PEDE STAL

£

FROM

£

FROM£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM
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£52.00

£52.00
£53.00
£55.00
£57.00

£60.00
£63.00

£245.00

£245.00
£245.00
£256.00
£256.00
£280.00
£280.00

£214.00

£214.00
£221.00
£224.00
£231.00

£207.00

£207.00
£210.00
£220.00

£207.00

£207.00

£210.00
£220.00



FR AME FINISHE S
Black

K
Silver

S
White
WH

Width

600

1200800 RIGHT

Width

600

1200 LEFT 800

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14EL	 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14ER	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16EL 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16ER 1600mm	 Right hand	
MC18EL 1800mm	 Left hand	
MC18ER 1800mm	 Right hand	
Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering e.g 
MC16ER with black frame in oak = MC16ERKO

ERGONOMIC  DE SK S

800
Width

990RIGHT

Width
990 LEFT 800

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14WL 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14WR	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16WL	 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16WR	 1600mm	 Right hand	

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16WR with silver frame in walnut = MC16WRSW

WAVE DE SK S

MAESTRO 25

Width

800

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC8 800mm	 800mm	
MC10 1000mm	 800mm	
MC12 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18 1800mm	 800mm	

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16 with black frame in grey oak = MC16KGO

800MM STR AIGHT DE SK S600MM STR AIGHT DE SK S

Width
600

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC608 800mm	 600mm	
MC610 1000mm	 600mm	
MC612 1200mm	 600mm	
MC614 1400mm	 600mm	
MC616 1600mm	 600mm	
Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC616 with black frame in oak = MC616KO

STANDING SCREENS 
CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  	 PRICE
512	 1200mm 	 1500mm	
516	 1600mm 	 1500mm	
518	 1800mm 	 1500mm	
812	 1200mm	 1800mm	
814	 1400mm 	 1800mm	
816	 1600mm 	 1800mm	

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

Desks £

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM
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£119.00

£119.00
£123.00
£134.00
£134.00
£134.00
£140.00

£147.00

£147.00
£147.00
£151.00
£151.00
£167.00
£167.00

£154.00

£154.00
£154.00
£161.00
£161.00

£111.00

£111.00
£112.00
£115.00
£118.00
£123.00

£113.00

£113.00
£115.00
£118.00
£125.00
£127.00
£137.00



CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LF2	 2 Drawer filing H:730mm	 	  
LF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1045mm	
LF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1360mm	  
480mm wide, 655mm deep

LF2 & LF3 not available
in Grey Oak

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740	 740mm	 1	
R1090	 1090mm	 2	
R1440	 1440mm	 3	
R1790	 1790mm	 4	
R2140	 2140mm	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740D	 740mm	 1	
R1090D	 1090mm 	 2	
R1440D	 1440mm	 3		  
R1790D	 1790mm	 4	
R2140D	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R1090TC	 1090mm 	 2	
R2140TC	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

Beech, Oak and White only

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
R2M	 2 Drawer mobile	   
R3M	 3 Drawer mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 600mm high

TMP	 Tall mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TNMP	 Tall narrow mobile	  
300mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

R25DH6	 600mm deep	
R25DH8	 800mm deep	
426mm wide, 725mm high
 

TMP TNMP

R2M R3M

R25DH6
R25DH8

CUPBOARDS

WOODEN TAMBOUR S WOODEN FILING C ABINETS

PEDE STAL S

BOOKC A SE S

WOOD FINISHE S
Beech

B
Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey Oak
GO

WoodenWooden
StorageStorage

Office
Storage

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM
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£97.00

£97.00
£97.00

£130.00

£147.00

£115.00
£133.00

£98.00

£98.00
£118.00
£129.00
£140.00
£182.00

£126.00

£126.00
£148.00
£151.00
£185.00

£235.00

£280.00
£378.00

£280.00

£161.00
£193.00
£207.00

£161.00



CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
DSC40	 1000mm	 1	
DSC72	 1806mm	 3	
914mm wide, 400mm deep

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DCF2	 2 Drawer filing H:711mm	
DCF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1016mm 	
DCF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1321mm	
470mm wide, 622mm deep. 

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
MP3	 Wide 391mm	  
MPN3	 Narrow 300mm	
545mm deep, 565mm high

2 x UK sockets, 1 x USB fast charge (A&C connectors)
CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
HBL-3	 Power module	  

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
DST40	 1015mm	
DST65	 1585mm	
DST78	 1985mm	
DSTS	 Shelf (black)	
1000mm wide, 470mm deep without shelves

Black
K

White
WH

x10 x8

Black
K

White
WH

Silver
S

STEEL  TAMBOUR SSTEEL  PEDE STAL S

LUNA

COAT STAND

Black
K

Black
K

Black
K

White
WH

White
WH

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

Silver
S

Silver
S

SteelSteelStorageStorageOffice
Storage

HUBBLE

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	PRICE
LSMARM	 Single arm	  
LDMARM	Double arm	  

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
PMC001	Coat stand	  

AccessoriesAccessories

White
WH

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

FROM

£

ONLY

£

ONLY
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£139.00

£139.00
£155.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00
£210.00

£111.00
£111.00

£111.00

£301.00

£301.00
£328.00
£343.00
£17.00

£112.00

£112.00

£38.00

£38.00
£63.00

£49.00

£49.00



ESSEN

SOLARIS

LIANA

DECCO

CODA
Black
BLK

Blue
BLU

CORBY
Blue
LB

Grey
DG

Faux 
Leather

NOBLE

LONDON

TAURUS

Red
R

Charcoal
C

Blue
B

Black
K

Mesh
M

Black
PK

Blue
PB

Beech
W

BLACK FRAME                                   CHROME FRAME	
DESCRIPTION 	CODE	 FABRIC	 PLASTIC      CODE           FABRIC     WOOD        CODE           MESH
No arms	 TAU40002	  	                 TAU40005       		             TAUMK       
Fixed arms	 TAU40003	 	                 TAU40006      		             TAUMA      
Arms & tablet	 TAU40004	 	                 TAU40007       		             TAUMKW   

Please add suffix when ordering e.g TAU40005 with chrome frame in blue = TAU40005-B

Black
Faux 

Leather
K

Grey
Faux 

Leather
G

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
ESS100S2	 Fixed arms	

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
SOL100C1-K	 Fixed arms	

CODE	 PRICE	
LIA01-LG	

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
NBO100C1	 Fixed arms	

CODE	 PRICE	
LON50001	

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
COR01	 Fixed arms	

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
COD100H	 No arms	

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
DEC01-BR	 Fixed arms	

Faux 
Leather

Brown 
Leather

Meeting &Meeting &
CantileverCantileverSeating

PROMOTION VALIDPROMOTION VALID 
f romfrom

to

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

          £  

ONLY

Big-Deals-Nov_23-mydams-red_V2.indd   8Big-Deals-Nov_23-mydams-red_V2.indd   8 30/10/2023   11:0530/10/2023   11:05

£35.00 £36.00
£56.00 £56.00
£70.00 £70.00

£38.00 £56.00
£59.00 £76.00
£73.00 £118.00

£42.00
£62.00
£76.00

£109.00

£109.00

£81.00

£81.00

£70.00

£70.00

£154.00

£154.00

£130.00

£130.00

£130.00

£130.00

£168.00

£168.00

£115.00

£115.00

1st November 2023

23rd January 2024

07459691324

sales@officefurnituretech.co.uk /
officefurnituretech@gmail.com


